TURKIYE CURLING FEDERASYONU

TURKISH

CURLING

FEDERATION

f:) .:

-13 MAYIS 1. LIG MUSABAKALARI KADIN TAKIM DURUMU

TAKIM ADI

GALIBIYET

MAGLUBIYET

CEKIC ORT.

1. MAC

2. MAC

3. MAC

4. MAC

5. MAC

6. MAC

7. MAG

8. MAC

9. MAG

3 |CELEBI Sk 2 | 111,08 199,6| 40,1 | 93.4 | 199.6]199,6 [ 109,9] 111,5| 164,.4| 22,8 | 161,2] 184,1| 68,9 | 62,2 [193,0]175.2| 78,6 | 35.6 | 76,8
199,6 199,6
4 |TRABZON TEIAS SK 3 |105,00 624 [ 827 | 61,2 | 71,5 | 199.6| 130,8| 199,6 | 44,8 | 178.2| 1.1 |199,6| 97.8 | 199.5| 54,4 | 199.6 | 199,6] 39,5 | 588
199,6 199,6
5 |ERZURUM CURLING AKADEMI SK 3 | 134,68 199,6[199.6] 46,6 | 199,6| 1182 199,6] 199,6 | 176,5| 97.2 | 132,2] 44,9 | 31,4 | 199,6 | 199,6| 113,4 | 56,2 | 199,6 | 140,6
199,6 199,6
6 |ERZURUM ATAK SK 5 | 134,54 77.4 | 199,6] 199,6 | 199,6| 199,6 | 107,9] 21,7 | 199,6| 25.4 | 104,7] 199,6 | 75,2 | 199.6 | 30,5 | 193.4]| 119,2] 199.,6 | 199,6
199,6 199,6
7 |TEKIRDAG CURLING SK 6 |147,24]199.6|104,0]199,6 [ 154,9]199,6 | 199,6| 174,6 | 199.6 | 52.6 | 199,6| 26,6 | 134.4| 58,0 [ 199,6] 188,7| 64,8 | 199.6 | 199,6
199,6 199,6
8 |CELEBI GSK 7 137,14 199.6 | 87,7 | 1996 199,6| 29,1 | 105.4] 168,0 | 91,6 | 199,6| 199,6| 199.6 | 199,6 | 84,6 | 43,0 | 126,6 | 199,6| 61,0 | 199,6
199,6 199,6
9 |ERZURUM GENCLIK SK 8 | 151,64199,6]199,6] 794 | 47,2 | 199,6 | 152.6]| 199,6 | 199,6 | 199,6 [ 107,2 | 148,0 | 199.6 | 47,4 | 73,4 | 174,2] 199,6 | 1996 | 199,6 LIGDEN
199,6 199,6 -
DUSEN
10 |PALANDOKEN SK 9 |150,53]199,6|117,0]199,6 | 199.6 | 199,6 | 199,6| 67.8 | 69.4 | 118,7 | 55,0 | 199.6 | 175.6] 199.6 | 21,5 | 199,6 | 199.6 | 186,7 | 199,6 TAKIMLAR
199,6 199,6




